Dates

3 Feb
17-18 Feb
16 Mar
14-15 Apr
19-20 May
20 May
16-17 Jun
22 Jun
5-6 Jul

7-8 Jul

18 Aug
(TBC)

1-2 Sep
7 Sep
11-12 Sep
13-16 Sep
7 Oct
9 Nov

24-25 Nov

LIVELIGHTER IR
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Junior Events in WA

Event

LiveLighter Junior Medallion Challenge
(Armadale Badminton Centre - inaugural)

LiveLighter Kingsway Tournament

LiveLighter Upper School Tournament

LiveLighter South-West Championships
(Mandurah Aqua&Rec Centre - Inaugural)

Geraldton Open
Wings Junior Tournament

LiveLighter Silver Cup

LiveLighter Open Year
School Tournament

LiveLighter State Junior
Team Championships

LiveLighter State Junior
Individual Championships

Wings Junior Tournament

Bunbury Open

LiveLighter Middle School Tournament
Asia-Pacific U19 Team Championships

Australian Junior International

LiveLighter Junior Spring Tournament
(inaugural)

LiveLighter Middle School Tournament

LiveLighter Summer Championships

BADMINTONWA(

Grades / Format

U11, U13, U15, U17
individuals (no XD)

U15 individuals

School year 11-12
Boys/girls doubles

U15 individuals (recre-
ational & competitive)
Junior individuals
(TBC)

U11, U13, U15, U17
individuals (TBC)

U15 individuals (TBC)

School year 7-12
Boys/girls doubles

U11-U17 teams

of 3 players

U11, U13, U15, U17
individuals

U11, U13, U15, U17
individuals (TBC)
U13, U15 individuals
(TBC)

School year 7-10
Boys/girls doubles

U19 (Sudirman Cup
team event format)

U19 individuals

U11, U13, U15, U17
individuals

School year 7-10
Boys/girls doubles

U15 individuals (TBC)
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Senior & Regional Events in WA National Carnivals (Team and Individual)

Dates Event Grades / Format Dates Tournament Location
_ LiveLighter Kingsway Tournament Adult grades and para- _ Australian National Championships
R S badminton - individuals 2D FED = SIET and Ede Clendinnen Carnival HSlbeuie YiIE
) LiveLighter South-West Champi-  Adult grades and para- _ June Bevan Trophy and Under 17 ;
-1 At onships (Mandurah — Inaug.) %>  badminton - individuals 1522 (i Australasian Championships Invercargill, N2
19-20 May ~ Geraldton Open A% Adult grades - individuals 7-14 Jul gss't\f;?adneg‘h;rrgzmzﬂ% Jnaer 1% Hobart TAS
2-3 Jun LiveLighter Country Carnival Regional WA teams 28 Sep - 4 Oct Xﬁlsﬁsl?:rl\ttgr:gghp)iloanrﬁlil;gder Ie Wharoonga NSW
. : Adult grades and para-
16-17 Jun LiveLighter Silver Cup % badminton individuals
20-22 Jul LiveLighter WA Open Premier Adult grades and para- . o . .
State Championships %% %%  badminton - individuals Significant Australia / Oceania Dates
LiveLighter Interclub Team -
(a8 Challenge Riliitee) el iEeme 6-11 Feb Oceania Team and Individual Hamilton. NZ
: : Championships ’
1-2 Sep Bl ARy Clpen ChErmErensilEs Adult grades - individuals
Yok 24-25 Feb Australian Para-Badminton Perth WA
13-14 Oct LiveLighter Perth Grand Prix Adult grades and para- etonzEl CrerEie nerlse
TR e » oo i = Jre el 5-15 Apr Commonwealth Games Gold Coast QLD
3 Nov LiveLighter Masters Masters teams
Team Challenge 45+, 55+, 65+ Divisions 1-6 May New Zealand Open Auckland, NZ
24-25 Nov LiveLighter Summer Adult grades and para-
Championships (Inaugural) ¢ badminton - individuals 8-13 May Australian Open Sydney NSW
“Adult Grades” include: Open (A), A Reserve, B, C, D (entry level - recreational)
Individuals” include men’s and women'’s singles and doubles + mixed doubles 5-9 Sep Sydliey Teettee Sydney NSW

*¥% The number of stars determines the Tournament Circuit Championship
Points (and Prize Money where available); please refer to the event prospectus.
For all information on 11-12 Sep Asia-Pacific U19 Team Championships Perth WA
Events, Coaching, Court Officials, State Teams, efc.

contact Badminton WA: (08) 9409 4433, bawa@badmintonwa.org.au
www.badmintonwa.org.au, facebook.com/badmintonwa

BADMINTONWA

13-16 Sep Australian Junior International Perth WA

13-20 Oct Australian Masters Games Alice Springs NT

LIVELIGHTER 14-20 Oct Atalanta Jamboree Caloundra QLD
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