Junior Events in WA				
Dates	Event	Grades / Format		
3 Feb	LiveLighter Junior Medallion Challenge (Armadale Badminton Centre - inaugural)	U11, U13, U15, U17 individuals (no XD)		
17-18 Feb	LiveLighter Kingsway Tournament	U15 individuals		
16 Mar	LiveLighter Upper School Tournament	School year 11-12 Boys/girls doubles		
14-15 Apr	LiveLighter South-West Championships (Mandurah Aqua&Rec Centre - Inaugural)	U15 individuals (recreational & competitive)		
19-20 May	Geraldton Open	Junior individuals (TBC)		
20 May	Wings Junior Tournament	U11, U13, U15, U17 individuals (TBC)		
16-17 Jun	LiveLighter Silver Cup	U15 individuals (TBC)		
22 Jun	LiveLighter Open Year School Tournament	School year 7-12 Boys/girls doubles		
5-6 Jul	LiveLighter State Junior Team Championships	U11-U17 teams of 3 players		
7-8 Jul	LiveLighter State Junior Individual Championships	U11, U13, U15, U17 individuals		
18 Aug (TBC)	Wings Junior Tournament	U11, U13, U15, U17 individuals (TBC)		
1-2 Sep	Bunbury Open	U13, U15 individuals (TBC)		
7 Sep	LiveLighter Middle School Tournament	School year 7-10 Boys/girls doubles		
11-12 Sep	Asia-Pacific U19 Team Championships	U19 (Sudirman Cup team event format)		
13-16 Sep	Australian Junior International	U19 individuals		
7 Oct	LiveLighter Junior Spring Tournament (inaugural)	U11, U13, U15, U17 individuals		
9 Nov	LiveLighter Middle School Tournament	School year 7-10 Boys/girls doubles		
24-25 Nov	LiveLighter Summer Championships	U15 individuals (TBC)		









2018 EVENT CALENDAR



Seniors
Juniors
Schools
Metropolitan
Regional
National













Senior & Regional Events in WA

Dates	Event	Grades / Format
17-18 Feb	LiveLighter Kingsway Tournament ☆☆	Adult grades and parabadminton - individuals
14-15 Apr	LiveLighter South-West Championships (Mandurah – Inaug.) ☆☆	Adult grades and parabadminton - individuals
19-20 May	Geraldton Open ☆☆	Adult grades - individuals
2-3 Jun	LiveLighter Country Carnival	Regional WA teams
16-17 Jun	LiveLighter Silver Cup ☆☆	Adult grades and parabadminton individuals
20-22 Jul	LiveLighter WA Open Premier State Championships ☆☆☆☆	Adult grades and parabadminton - individuals
18 Aug	LiveLighter Interclub Team Challenge	Affiliated club teams
1-2 Sep	Bunbury Open Championships ☆☆	Adult grades - individuals
13-14 Oct	LiveLighter Perth Grand Prix Championships ☆☆☆	Adult grades and parabadminton - individuals
3 Nov	LiveLighter Masters Team Challenge	Masters teams 45+, 55+, 65+ Divisions
24-25 Nov	LiveLighter Summer Championships (Inaugural) ☆☆	Adult grades and parabadminton - individuals

"Adult Grades" include: Open (A), A Reserve, B, C, D (entry level - recreational) "Individuals" include men's and women's singles and doubles + mixed doubles ★★★ The number of stars determines the Tournament Circuit Championship Points (and Prize Money where available); please refer to the event prospectus.

For all information on

Events, Coaching, Court Officials, State Teams, etc. contact Badminton WA: (08) 9409 4433, bawa@badmintonwa.org.au www.badmintonwa.org.au, facebook.com/badmintonwa





National Carnivals (Team and Individual)

Dates	Tournament	Location
25 Feb - 3 Mar	Australian National Championships and Ede Clendinnen Carnival	Melbourne VIC
15-22 Apr	June Bevan Trophy and Under 17 Australasian Championships	Invercargill, NZ
7-14 Jul	CP Maddern Trophy and Under 19 Australian Championships	Hobart TAS
28 Sep - 4 Oct	Val Nesbitt Trophy and Under 15 Australian Championships	Wharoonga NSW

Significant Australia / Oceania Dates

6-11 Feb	Oceania Team and Individual Championships	Hamilton, NZ
24-25 Feb	Australian Para-Badminton National Championships	Perth WA
5-15 Apr	Commonwealth Games	Gold Coast QLD
1-6 May	New Zealand Open	Auckland, NZ
8-13 May	Australian Open	Sydney NSW
5-9 Sep	Sydney International	Sydney NSW
11-12 Sep	Asia-Pacific U19 Team Championships	Perth WA
13-16 Sep	Australian Junior International	Perth WA
13-20 Oct	Australian Masters Games	Alice Springs NT
14-20 Oct	Atalanta Jamboree	Caloundra QLD